

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P.No. 19016/2010 in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1716 OF 2010

SHYAM Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(Application for bail)

Date: 03/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(In chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Sivasubramanian,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned Counsel for the appellant will inform Ld. Counsel for
the State of Madhya Pradesh that the next date of hearing has been
fixed on 10.1.2011.

List on 10.01.2011.

(Shiveraj Kaur)
PS to Addl.Regr.

(J.P.Sharma)
Court Master